
05 MA Y
2023

Wine Maker
Luigi Einaudi

Barolo Event  11-13
 

Drop Ins Welcome 
16-22

Drop Ins Welcome
16-22

Fine Wine and Dine
Evening – Bollinger

and Formel B  
18:00 – 21:00

 

16-22

 
Wine Maker Tasting

Talbot Vineyards
(USA)

11:00 - 13:00

Ascension Day
We are open!

16-22
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Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00
Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request



06 J U N E
2023

Wine Maker Dinner
CASTELLO DI

MELETO
17:30 - 19:30

Fine Wine and Dine
Les Terroirs du Vin

& Kasper Rune
Sørensen

18:30 - 21:30

Wine Maker Tasting
Recaredo

(Corpinnat)
11:00 - 13:00

Charles Heidsieck
Champagne middag

18:00 - 21:00
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Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00
Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request



07

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

Vault is closed for
Summer Holidays

J U L Y
2023

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

MONDAY TUE SDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAYSUNDAY

Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00
Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request


