# 05 | MAY 2023



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	Wine Maker Luigi Einaudi Barolo Event 11-13 Drop Ins Welcome 16-22	5 Drop Ins Welcome 16-22	6
7	8	Fine Wine and Dine Evening - Bollinger and Formel B 18:00 - 21:00	10	11		13
14	15	16	17 Wine Maker Tasting Talbot Vineyards (USA) 11:00 - 13:00	18 Ascension Day We are open!	19	20
21	22	23	24		26	27
28	29	30	31			

### **Standard Opening Hours:**

Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request



# 06 | JUNE 2023



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2 Wine Maker Dinner CASTELLO DI MELETO 17:30 - 19:30	3
4	5	6	7	8 Fine Wine and Dine Les Terroirs du Vin & Kasper Rune Sørensen 18:30 - 21:30	9	10
11	12 Wine Maker Tasting Recaredo (Corpinnat) 11:00 - 13:00	13	14	15 Charles Heidsieck Champagne middag 18:00 - 21:00	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

### **Standard Opening Hours:**

Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request



## 07 | JULY 2023



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays	20 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays	21 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays	22 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays
23 30	24 <b>31</b>	25	26 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays	27 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays	28 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays	29 Vault is closed for Summer Holidays

### **Standard Opening Hours:**

Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

